37
Electronic control panels with variable
frequency drive to control single or
three-phase motors with advanced
features.
 Operating and monitoring the system from remote
location with using 3G / WI-FI App Module
 Factory equipped with motor circuit protection breaker, Iso-

Mini Speed 1 - 1.5 / Tri 19303 3 - 400 3 - 400 1.5 2 4.5 400 300 185 ABS
Mini Speed 1 - 2.2 / Tri 19304 3 - 400 3 - 400 2.2 3 6.2 400 300 185 ABS
Mini Speed 1 - 3 / Tri 19305 3 - 400 3 - 400 3 4 8 400 300 185 ABS
Mini Speed 1 - 4 / Tri 19306 3 - 400 3 - 400 4 5.5 9.7 400 300 185 ABS
Optional Accessories
Model Power Range Settings
P-S/10 1-5 Bar 10 Bar
P-S/16 3-12 Bar 16 Bar
P-S/25 2-14 Bar 25 Bar
Pressure Switch
Model Power (V) Range
L-E/5 12 10 Bar
Level Electrode
Model mt
F-S/5 5
P-T/10 10
P-T/15 15
P-T/20 20
Floater
Model Power (V) Range Settings
P-T/10 12 10 Bar
P-T/16 12 16 Bar
P-T/25 12 25 Bar
P-T/40 12 40 Bar
Pressure Transmitter
*It is possible to realize the panel for 5 kW and largest capacity according to demand
**Please contact us for custom design production
Mini Speed Tri